Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000064761 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

TO:

ŝ

ÅÅ

2016 HAR 14

RECEIVED

3/14/2016

Account Name : SAAVEDRA; GOODWIN Account Number : I20040000091 Phone : (954)767-6333 Fax Number : (954)767-8111

\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Addres	s: ]	(fenic	hele u	SAAV	ant.	Com
					, · .	

LLC AMN	D/RESTA	TE/CORRI	ECT OR I	M/MG RES	IGN
					۰.
AMB	ASSADOR	AIRCRAF	T HOLD	INGS, LLC	

Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04	ertificate of Status		· · · · ·		0
	ertified Copy				0
Estimated Change	ige Count	• •			04
Estimated Charge 323.00	stimated Charge			1	25.00

MAR 1 5 2016

MAR

œ

**J SHIVERS** 

Electronic Filing Menu C

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

٩M

۰.						
	<b>.</b>	<b>.</b>	· * • • *	9 N. 		
	C C	OVER LE	TTFD			
•	(		64761 3)))			
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ALLON .	((1110000)				
Ambassado	r Aircraft Holdings, LLC	<b>.</b> .		· · ·		
	Name of Limits	d Liability Com	oany	·		
	• • • • •	. ·			. •	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	· · · · ·			
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter to	the following:	· , ·	• • •		
•			•	•		
	Kimberly A. Fenichel, Paral	egal	•	· · ·	, ·	
	<u></u>	Name of Pe		· · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Saavedra Goodwin	· .				
		Firm/Comp	any	<u> </u>	·	
	312 S.E. 17th Street, Second	l Floor				
	· · · · ·	Address		, ,		¢
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		City/State and 2	Cip Code			
	kfenichel@saavlaw.com E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	e annual report notif	ication)		
For further information c	concerning this matter, please cal	1:	• •	• • • •		
Kimberly Fenichel		954	767-6333	· .		
Name o	of Person	41 ( Area C	ode Daytime	Telephone Number		
		· .	,	•		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:	•		•		•
2 \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified (additional)		Certified (	of Status & Copy	
				(additional c	opy is enclosed)	
	· · · · · ·					
MAIL	ING ADDRESS:		STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:		
Regist	ration Section	]	<b>Registration Sectio</b>	n		
P.O. B	on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	· •	Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce		·	
* 141101	, <b> </b> ,		Fallahassee, PL 32			

(((H16000064761 3)))

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO (((H16000064761 3))) ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ambassabdor Aircraft Holdings LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florids Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on March 1, 2016 and assigned Florida document number L16000043252 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 3-00 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 0 11 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Ari (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) လ္ <u>د</u>ى.

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

	Enter Florida street o	address
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street (	address
Name of New Registered Agent:		#

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3 ((H16000064761 3))) P . .

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: (((H16000064761 3)))

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Alfred Hoffman, Jr.	12530 Seminole Beach Road	🖸 Add
		North Pam Beach, FL 33408	Remove
		correct name from Albert to Alfred	Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
		, 	Change
			🗖 Add
		<u></u>	Remove
			Change
		<u></u> ,	Add 🗆
	· · ·		Remove
			Change
- <u></u>			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			🗌 Remove
			Change

(((H16000064761 3)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if, (((H16000064761 3)))) The Articles of Organization are being amended to correct a scrivner's error with respect to the first name of the

Manager of the company, which should have been reflected as Alfred, but was incorrectly reflected as Albert.

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated March 14	2016	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A Necholl		
M June 1 Sig	manue of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	•	
Kimberly A. Fenichel, Auth	horized Representative	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00 (((H16000064761 3)))